LoOoNoULRWNE

Muriel CHOUFFART

C.O. Liege

Circuit : D:Rouge

Distance : 4000m (Dénivelé 110m)

Temps : 1:04:16 (16'04"/km)

00:06:53 525m
00:03:01 00:09:54 162m
00:06:12 00:16:06 218m
00:14:36 00:30:42 618m
00:07:36 00:38:18 460m
00:03:44 00:42:02 276m
00:03:46 00:45:48 260m
00:07:08 00:52:56 373m
00:02:27 00:55:23 142m
00:03:21 00:58:44  255m
00:04:08 01:02:52 422m
00:01:14 01:04:06 217m
00:00:10 01:04:16 76m

Régionale 5 couleurs
Vivy 28.8.2021
ASUB

5/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Chloé ROBERT 0:47:53
2. Louise MATTART 0:49:23
3. Angelique DE GRANDE 0:55:43

13'07"/km
18'37"/km
28'26"/km
23'37"/km
16'31"/km
13'32"/km
14'29"/km
19'07"/km
17'15"/km
13'08"/km

9'48"/km

5'41"/km

2'12"/km
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